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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check #: 48369483

Report Date: September 9, 2023 | 5:10 PM EDT
— mx A Report Status: Pending

* 1987 MERCEDES-BENZ 560 SL

Convertible | 8 Cylinders | Gas
\WDBBAJSDEHAQ70658

Country of Assembly: Germany

Last Reported Odometer: 193,681 KM

A\ |

© 4

No Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 3 Service Records Found

Q Almost done! just “mﬁlmg‘lnfo
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Canacian province N 10 search government
e Eo, and terrig records in each
been

Ontario (Normal)

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca
No Import Record Found

This vehicle history report is based on sation (https:// .carfax.c hicle-history-data) that was reported and available to CARFAX

Canada as of September 09, 2023 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on

Nlons._‘- of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new historical data records every day. There may be other

CARFAXCN::,“M 4 hicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using 2
ehicle History Report, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check

Lien Check
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

amount of (1) the value of the car (2) the value of the lien
Five
Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00), whichever is lowe(:)

on records in Canada, we cannot check for

no registrati
e lien checks on trailers, recreational

5 should always get written confirmation from vendors that
is no lien 0N the vehicle.
Qﬁ\ Accident/Damage
There are N0 accidents/damage reported on this vehicle.
Registration
This vehicle has been registered in the province of Ontario in Canada with Normal branding. 3
We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.
Service Records
DATE ODOMETER  SOURCE DETAILS
Auto Clinic of Flamborough Vehicle serviced

2008 jun 18 181,124 KM
Miligrove, Ontario, Canada

2013)un29 190,999 KM Superior Tire & Auto - Downsview Vehicle serviced

North York, Ontario, Canada Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) balanced

+ Tire valve stemsycore(s) replaced
«  Nitrogen fill tires
‘ 2 —4
 North York, Ontario, Canada ~~* Front brake pads replaced
i SO ¢ + Front brakes replaced .

e is +




2005 Jun 10

2008 jun 18

2009 Mar 19

181,124 kM

WMM
Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicie Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Auto Clinic of Flamborough
Millgrove, Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Ontario, Canada

- ———————n

RECORD TYPE

Canadian R

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

DETAILS

Previous Use: Personal

Canadian Renewal

Conadian Ry

Issued or Ry
Previous Use: Personal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Personal

Canadhan Ren

gt Issued or Ry




